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Rezultati iz Fizi €ke hemije 1 postignuti u toku semestra

Student

Lazar Milovi¢
Marija Rasi¢
Mina Mili¢ié

Ana Milenkovi¢
Andrija Gigi¢
Dejan Zivié
Marija Mati¢
Aleksa Mili¢

Vuk Fatié
Katarina StoSié¢
Natalija Rajici¢
Marija Veselinovi¢
NataSa Veli¢kovi¢
Marija Mijatovic¢
Jelena Dordevié

prvi n. k.

18.5
18.0
18.0
18.5
13.0
12.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
10.0

drugi n. k.

19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
13.0
13.0
10.0
19.0
20.0
12.0
10.0

treéin. k.

18.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
12.5
12.0

18.5
10.0

cetvrti n. k.

19.5
19.5
19.0
18.0
14.0
14.0

19.0
10.0

vezbe

20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
16.0
18.0
15.0
20.0
19.0

bonus ukupno

5.0 100.0
5.0 99.5
5.0 97.0
5.0 94.5
5.0 82.5
5+1 80.0

Predmetni nastavnik

Svetlana Markovi¢

ocena

10
10
10
10
9
9



